Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Monday Start 11/30/22

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE Graduated Payments
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW  CUMUL 1st Payment 1,219,166
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,280,125
1 11/21/22 Mon $13,911,550 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,200,000  1.964 2.4% 2.4% 3rd Payment 1,344,131
2 11/23/22 Wed $18,305,856 $32,226,279 $30,000,000 $15,300,000  1.964 3.1% 5.4% 4th Payment 1,411,337
3 11/26/22  Sat $21,448,726 $45,650,953 $48,000,000 $24,900,000  1.926 3.6% 8.8% 5th Payment 1,481,904
0.86% -418% 4 11/28/22 Mon $14,030,532 $54,840,481 $56,000,000 $29,100,000  1.926 2.4% 10.9% 6th Payment 1,555,999
-8.71% -871% 5 11/30/22 Wed $16,711,416 $65,785,899 $65,000,000 $33,700,000  1.926 2.8% 13.4% 7th Payment 1,633,799
10.52% 10.52% 6 12/03/22  Sat $23,705,132 $81,311,966 $81,000,000 $42,100,000  1.926 4.0% 16.9% 8th Payment 1,715,489
1.24% 1.24% 7 12/05/22 Mon 1.926 2.4% 18.9% 9th Payment 1,801,264
5.05% 505% 8 12/07/22 Wed 1.926 3.0% 21.3%  10th Payment 1,891,327
2.85% 285% 9 12/10/22  Sat 1.926 4.1% 24.5%  11th Payment 1,985,893
2.81% 281% 10 12/12/22 Mon 1.926 2.5% 26.4%  12th Payment 2,085,188
12.00% 12.00% 11 12/14/22 Wed 1.926 3.3% 28.8%  13th Payment 2,189,447
10.00% 10.00% 12 12/17/22  Sat 1.926 4.5% 32.0%  14th Payment 2,298,920
13.00% 13.00% 13  12/19/22 Mon 1.926 2.8% 33.9%  15th Payment 2,413,866
6.00% 6.00% 14 12/21/22 Wed 1.926 3.5% 36.2%  16th Payment 2,534,559
6.36% 6.36% 15 12/24/22  Sat 1.926 4.8% 39.2%  17th Payment 2,661,287
5.26% 526% 16  12/26/22 Mon 1.926 2.9% 41.0%  18th Payment 2,794,351
3.53% 3.53% 17  12/28/22 Wed 1.926 3.6% 43.2%  19th Payment 2,934,069
4.86% 486% 18 12/31/22  Sat 1.926 5.0% 46.0%  20th Payment 3,080,772
6.00% 6.00% 19 01/02/23 Mon 1.926 31% 47.7%  21st Payment 3,234,811
15.00% 15.00% 20 01/04/23 Wed 1.926 4.2% 49.8%  22nd Payment 3,396,552
14.47% 14.47% 21 01/07/23  Sat 1.926 5.7% 52.7%  23rd Payment 3,566,379
8.45% 8.45% 22 01/09/23 Mon 1.926 3.4% 54.3%  24th Payment 3,744,698
3.27% 327% 23 01/11/23 Wed 1.926 4.3% 56.3%  25th Payment 3,931,933
1.00% 1.00% 24 01/14/23  Sat 1.926 57% 58.8%  26th Payment 4,128,530
12.00% 12.00% 25 01/16/23 Mon 1.926 3.8% 60.3%  27th Payment 4,334,956
10.99% 10.99% 26 01/18/23 Wed 1.926 4.8% 62.2%  28th Payment 4,551,704
11.35% 11.35% 27 01/21/283  Sat 1.926 6.4% 64.6%  29th Payment 4,779,289
15.20% 15.20% 28 01/23/23 Mon 1.926 4.3% 66.1%  30th Payment 5,018,254
17.00% 17.00% 29 01/25/23 Wed 1.926 5.5% 68.0%
30.00% 30.00% 30 01/28/23  Sat 1.926 8.2% 70.6% Total —___ 871,000,000
50.00% 50.00% 31 01/30/23 Mon 1.926 6.4% 72.5% -
45.00% 45.00% 32 02/01/23 Wed 1.926 7.9% 74.7%
8.88% 8.88% 33 02/04/23  Sat 1.926 8.9% 76.9%
12.65% 12.65% 34 02/06/23 Mon 1.926 7.2% 78.6%
10.12% 10.12% 35 02/08/23 Wed 1.926 8.7% 80.5%
20.00% 20.00% 36 02/11/23  Sat 1.926  10.6% 82.5%
45.00% 45.00% 37 02/13/23 Mon 1.926  10.2% 84.3%
33.29% 33.29% 38 02/15/23 Wed 1.926 11.4% 86.1%
20.00% 20.00% 39 02/18/23  Sat 1.926  12.6% 87.9%
99.70% 99.70% 40 02/20/23 Mon 1.926  19.4% 90.2%
70.00% 70.00% 41  02/22/23 Wed 1.926  18.6% 92.0%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) Thqlprobability of get_tinﬁ hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE

column.
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

TF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset fo
$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,400,000

GPEST (CFS) 11/30/2022




